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St. Mary’s Church, Burton Bradstock - Tower Flag Flying – 2013 
 

Date  Event Flag 

Sunday 27 January 
The Presentation of Christ in the Temple 

(Sunday before 2 February) 
St George 

Wednesday 6 February The Queen's Accession Union 

Monday 25 March The Annunciation St George 

Sunday 

Sunday 

   31 March 

7 April incl. 
Easter Day to the Second Sunday of Easter St George 

Sunday 21 April The Queen's Birthday Union 

Tuesday 23 April St George's Day St George 

Thursday 9 May 
Ascension Day - 40th Day of Easter 

(39 days after Easter Sun.) 
St George 

Sunday 19 May The Day of Pentecost -Whit Sunday St George 

Sunday 26 May 
Trinity Sunday 

(First Sunday after Pentecost) 
St George 

Thursday 1 August Church Fete St George 

Sunday 8 September 
Birth of the Blessed Virgin Mary & 

The Blessed Virgin Mary (Patronal Festival)

  

St George 

Friday 1 November All Saints Day St George 

Sunday 10 November Remembrance Sunday Union (Half Mast) 

Monday 11 November Armistice Day Union (Half Mast) 

Wednesday 

Monday 

25 December 

6 January (2014) incl. 

Christmas Day to The Epiphany 

(25
th
 of Dec to 6

th
 Jan – 12

th
 Night)  

St George 

 


